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S.No. H.T.No. Subcode Subname Grade Credits

1 24881A4501 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

2 24B81A4s0s 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

3 24881A4506 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

4 2488144507 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

5 24881A4508 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming D 3.00

6 24881A4510 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

7 24881A4521 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

8 2488144523 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

I 24881A4525 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics E 3.00

't0 2488144527 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics E 3.00

11 24881 44528 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

12 24881A4532 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

13 2488144534 24BS1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

14 24881A4535 24BS1009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

15 24881A4538 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

16 24881 A4543 24CS't102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

17 24881A4545 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

18 24881A4552 2485110't Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

'19 24881 44562 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics E 3.00

20 24881A4576 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

2',\ 24881A4576 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

22 24881A4578 24851 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus D 3.00

23 2488144581 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics E 3.00

24 24B81A45D0 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

25 2488140145 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

26 248814461 3 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

27 24B8144622 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

28 24881A4626 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

29 24881A4634 248S1009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

30 24881A4634 248S1 1 01 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

31 24881A4634 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00
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32 24881 A4638 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering D 3.00

33 24881A4664 24851 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus D 3.00

34 2488 1 A0508 248S1 005 Chemistry No Change 0.00

35 24B81 4050P 24BSl 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

36 24881 A050P 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

37 24881 A0520 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering D 3.00

38 24881 A0526 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering D 3.00

39 24881A0532 24BS1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus D 3.00

40 24881 A0533 248S1005 Chemistry No Change 0.00

41 24881A053s 24CM1001 D s.00

42 2488140537 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

43 24881 A0558 248S1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus D 3.00

44 24881A0590 24851'101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

45 24881A0589 24BS't101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

46 24B81 A05C6 24BS1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus D 3.00

47 24BB1AO5D7 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

48 24881 AO5G5 24851 1 01 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

49 24881A05G7 24C51102 lntroduclion to Programming No Change 0.00

50 24881A05t8 248S1005 Chemistry No Change 0.00

51 24881A05t8 24851 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

52 24881A05t8 24cl\r11OO1 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering No Change 0.00

53 24881A05J2 24BS1005 Chemistry No Change 0.00

54 24881405J2 2485110'1 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

55 24B81 A05K3 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

56 2488'tA05K6 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming D 3.00

57 24B81 A0516 24BS1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

58 24881 A05M0 24BS 1 005 Chemistry No Change 0.00

59 24881A05M0 248S1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

24BB,IAO5M6 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

61 24881 A05M7 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

o2 24881 A05N2 248S1 005 Chemistry No Change 0.00
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63 24B81 A05N4 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

64 24881 A05N5 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

65 24881A05N6 24BS1005 Chemistry No Change 0.00

66 24B81 A05N6 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

67 2488'lA05N9 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

68 24881 A0501 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

69 24881A05Q3 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

70 24881 A0sQ6 24851't01 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

71 24881A05Q6 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

72 24B81 A05T9 24BS1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

73 24B81A05U0 24BS1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

74 24881A05W0 24BS1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

75 24881A05W0 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

76 24881A05W1 24CM100'1 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering D 3.00

77 24881A05W1 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

78 2488'tA05W4 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering D 3.00

79 24BB1AO5W7 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming D 3.00

80 24881 A05Y7 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

81 2488'tA4205 24BS'1009 Engineering Physics D 3.00

82 2488144205 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

83 2488144205 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering No Change 0.00

84 24881A4215 248S1009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

85 24881A4215 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

86 24881 44215 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering E 3.00

87 24881A42',t8 24BS1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

88 24881A4226 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

89 2488144250 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

90 24881 44265 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

91 24881A0469 24BS1009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

92 24881A0473 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming D 3.00

93 2488 1 A0481 248S1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00
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94 24881404C1 24851'101 Linear Algebra & Calculus D 3.00

95 24881 A04C3 24BS 1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

96 24881 A04C8 24BSl 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

97 24B81A04E,l 248S1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

98 24B81A04E6 24BS1009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

qa 24881404E6 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

'100 24881 A04F0 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

101 24881A04F4 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

'l02 24881 A04G0 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

103 24B81A04H8 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

104 24881404t2 24BS1009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

105 24881A0412 248S1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

"t06 24881404t2 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

107 24881A0412 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering No Change 0.00

108 24881A04t4 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

109 24881AO4t5 24BS'1009 Engineering Physics D 3.00

110 2488140417 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

111 24881A04J3 24BS'1101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

112 24881A04J3 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering No Change 0.00

113 24881A04J3 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

114 24881A04J6 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering D 3.00

115 2488140204 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

116 2488140206 24CS'1102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

1'17 24881 40213 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

118 2488140223 24BS1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus D 3.00

119 2488140230 24851 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

120 24881A.0230 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming E 3.00

121 24881 A0253 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming D 3.00

122 2488140264 248S1 1 01 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

123 2488140279 24851 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

124 24881A0279 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering D 3.00

ELURU, '

534 007

o
*

(-
G
6

Y 5
Controller of Examinations

Controlter of Erarninations
Slr C R Reddy College of Engineering (A)

ELURU.s34 OO7

Principal
Piitt;ioal

19tu^

$ir C R Reddy Collego of Engineerin-g\- ELURU .534.A97

L



.!d

SIR C.R.REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING [B8T

(AUTONOMOUS)

Results for I B.TECH I Semester (CR24) Regular Examinations Dec.2024

5'l
Controller of Examinations

Controller of Enmlnations
C R Reddy Ccllege of Engineering (A)

ELURU.534 OO7

\-0-.-,
..Principal
Fi 1i,:,,.,a1

$iir C R Reddy Colisgo of Engineering
---. ELURU - 534 007

S.No. H.T.No. Subcode Subname Grade Credits

125 2488140281 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering D 3.00

tzo 2488140289 24BS1005 Chemistry E 3.00

127 24881A0289 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

128 24881A1206 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics D 3.00

129 24881 41209 24BS't009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

'130 24881A1213 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

131 2488141220 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering No Change 0.00

132 2488141224 24BS 1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

133 2488141224 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

134 2488141231 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

135 24881A1246 24BS1009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

136 2488141246 248S1 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

137 2488141269 24851101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

138 24881 41274 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

139 2488141284 24BS1009 Engineedng Physics No Change 0.00

140 24881A1284 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering D 3.00

141 24881A1291 24851101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

142 2488141295 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

143 24881412C5 248S1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

144 24881 412C7 24851 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

145 24881 A12C7 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

146 24881 412C9 24851 101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

147 24881 A12EO 24BS'1'101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

148 24881 412E9 248S1 009 Engineering Physics No Change 0.00

149 24881412E9 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

150 24881412F9 24BS110'1 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

151 24881A.12F9 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering No Change 0.00

'152 24981412G2 248S1009 Engineering Physics D 3.00

153 24881A12G2 24EE1001 Basic Electrical & Electronics Engineering No Change 0.00

154 24B8'1A12G3 24ME1 004 Basic Engineering Graphics No Change 0.00

155 24881A12H3 24BS 1 009 Engineering Physics D 3.00
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156 24881412H3 24ME1004 Basic Engineering Graphics E 3.00

157 2488'1A0307 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

158 24881 A031 0 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering No Change 0.00

159 24881A031 1 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

160 24881 A031 8 24851107 Engineering Chemistry No Change 0.00

't6'l 24881A0319 24851107 Engineering Chemistry No Change 0.00

162 24881A0325 24851107 Engineering Chemistry E 3.00

toJ 24881A0325 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering No Change 0.00

164 24881A0325 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

165 2488140327 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering D 3.00

too 24B81A0340 24BSl'101 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00

'167 24881A0340 24851107 Engineering Chemistry No Change 0.00

168 24B81A0340 24CM1001 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering No Change 0.00

169 24881A0340 24C51102 lntroduction to Programming No Change 0.00

170 24881A0349 248S1 1 01 Linear Algebra & Calculus No Change 0.00
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